S Series Multifunction DAQ 12 or 16-Bit,
800 kS/s to 10 MS/s, 4 Analog Inputs
Overview and Applications
National Instruments S Series devices combine the latest in PC
technologies to deliver simultaneous-sampling, high-bandwidth
capabilities for low and high-channel-count data acquisition and control
systems. S Series devices are used in a variety of applications including:
• Continuous high-speed data logging at speeds in excess of 8 MS/s

BUY ONLINE!
Visit ni.com/dataacquisition
Ordering Information
DAQ Device Accessory Cable
PCI-6120 BNC-2110 (777643-01) SH68-68-EP (184749-01)
PXI-6120 TB-2705 (778241-01) –
PCI-6115 BNC-2110 (777643-01) SH68-68-EP (184749-01)
PXI-6115 TB-2705 (778241-01) –
PCI-6110 BNC-2110 (777643-01) SH68-68-EP (184749-01)
PCI-6111 BNC-2110 (777643-01) SH68-68-EP (184749-01)
190 National Instruments • Tel: (800) 433-3488 • Fax: (512) 683-9300 • info@ni.com • ni.com
M
ul
tif